
End of Report

10th June 2017 Round 1 Week 15
BMX EVENT MANAGER, Report Created 17/Jun/2017 16:58:19

FULL RESULTS

Total Entries = 136

Total Riders = 135

Mini Wheelers (15 Riders)
PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE M-PTS M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4 M 5

DAWSON Southside BMX
Club WA Dawson AINGER - - Finish

0.000
Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

-
0.000

SHELBY Byford BMX
Club WA Shelby APPLETON - - Finish

0.000
Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

-
0.000

NATHAN Southside BMX
Club WA Nathan BARTELS - - Finish

0.000
Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

-
0.000

ISAAC Wanneroo
BMX Club WA Isaac BLAZEY - - Finish

0.000
Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

-
0.000

COOPER Southside BMX
Club WA Cooper BOYD - - Finish

0.000
Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

-
0.000

SETH Southside BMX
Club WA

Seth HEARN
(AUS20121213) - - Finish

0.000
Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

-
0.000

NATE Southside BMX
Club WA Nate HENWOOD - - Finish

0.000
Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

-
0.000

LOLA Rockingham
BMX Club WA Lola KNIGHT - - Finish

0.000
Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

-
0.000

LIAM Southside BMX
Club WA

Liam LANSLEY
(AUS20131026) - - Finish

0.000
Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

-
0.000

MW Southside BMX
Club WA Ryder PAUSEY - - Finish

0.000
Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

-
0.000

MASON Southside BMX
Club WA Mason PICCARO - - Finish

0.000
Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

-
0.000

AUBREE Byford BMX
Club WA

Aubree SPENCER
(AUS20130701) - - Finish

0.000
Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

-
0.000

APRIL Wanneroo
BMX Club WA

April STEGENGA
(AUS20130416) - - Finish

0.000
Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

-
0.000

SAHNA Southside BMX
Club WA Sahna TURNER - - Finish

0.000
Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

-
0.000

CHASE Southside BMX
Club WA Chase WILSON - - Finish

0.000
Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

-
0.000

Open Cruiser (6 Riders)

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE Run
Off M-PTS M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4 M 5

384
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Murray NOTTAGE
(AUS19901122) 1 - 4 1st

38.271
1st
38.271

1st
40.196

1st
41.213

-
0.000

312
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Brett POOLE
(AUS19840809) 2 - 8 2nd

38.515
2nd
38.515

2nd
41.300

2nd
43.141

-
0.000

218
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Allan PERRYMAN
(AUS19690924) 3 - 12 3rd

46.504
3rd
46.504

3rd
50.762

3rd
1:13.912

-
0.000



75
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Richard COOK 4 - 24 DNF:6 DNF:6 DNF:6 DNF:6 -
0.000

209
Wanneroo
BMX Club
WA

Trevor MITCHLEY
(AUS19690528) 5 - 24 DNF:6 DNF:6 DNF:6 DNF:6 -

0.000

1506 Karratha BMX
Club WA

Lachlan PICKFORD
(AUS20010419) 6 - 24 DNF:6 DNF:6 DNF:6 DNF:6 -

0.000

5 & Under Sprockets (6 Riders)
PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE M-PTS M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4 M 5

KODY Southside BMX
Club WA

Kody BOYD
(AUS20130124) - - Finish

0.000
Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

-
0.000

14 Southside BMX
Club WA

Emma CROOT
(AUS20110408) - - Finish

0.000
Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

-
0.000

3798 Southside BMX
Club WA Alfie HURRELL - - Finish

0.000
Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

-
0.000

15 Southside BMX
Club WA Wesley KAY - - Finish

0.000
Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

-
0.000

3333
Southern
Districts BMX
Club WA

Jack LANE
(AUS20111205) - - Finish

0.000
Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

-
0.000

3681 Southside BMX
Club WA Noah PHILLIPS - - Finish

0.000
Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

-
0.000

6 Sprockets (10 Riders)
PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE M-PTS M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4 M 5

3884 Southside BMX
Club WA

Brooklyn CLAVIS
(AUS20110215) - - Finish

0.000
Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

-
0.000

45 Southside BMX
Club WA

Carter DE REEPER
(AUS20110819) - - Finish

0.000
Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

-
0.000

174 Rockingham
BMX Club WA Jaxon FOTHERGILL - - Finish

0.000
Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

-
0.000

11 Southside BMX
Club WA

Miles GOLDSTONE
(AUS20110804) - - Finish

0.000
Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

-
0.000

3436 Southside BMX
Club WA

Maddelyn KING
(AUS20110805) - - Finish

0.000
Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

-
0.000

22 Rockingham
BMX Club WA Harrison REGAN - - Finish

0.000
Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

-
0.000

19 Wanneroo
BMX Club WA Mackenzie ROBERTSON - - Finish

0.000
Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

-
0.000

2593 Southside BMX
Club WA

Cody STEEL
(AUS20100114) - - Finish

0.000
Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

-
0.000

3338 Wanneroo
BMX Club WA

Jacob STEGENGA
(AUS20110411) - - Finish

0.000
Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

-
0.000

3580 Southside BMX
Club WA

Edward WILSON
(AUS20110524) - - Finish

0.000
Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

-
0.000

7 Sprockets (8 Riders)
PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE M-PTS M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4 M 5

2876 Westside BMX
Club WA

Aimee-Grace BARTELS
(AUS20090608) - - Finish

0.000
Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

-
0.000

3137 Southside BMX
Club WA

Alana GLENISTER
(AUS20100623) - - Finish

0.000
Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

-
0.000

3034 Southside BMX
Club WA Mitchell GRACE - - Finish

0.000
Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

-
0.000

318 Southside BMX
Club WA Mackinley GREGSON - - Finish

0.000
Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

-
0.000



3851 Southside BMX
Club WA Lola HURRELL - - Finish

0.000
Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

-
0.000

3536 Westside BMX
Club WA

Hunter MCCOMBIE
(AUS20100121) - - Finish

0.000
Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

-
0.000

2858 Byford BMX
Club WA

Jaxxon SPENCER
(AUS20101009) - - Finish

0.000
Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

-
0.000

3755 Southside BMX
Club WA Taj SRHOJ - - Finish

0.000
Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

Finish
0.000

-
0.000

8 Years (16 Riders)

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE Run
Off M-PTS M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4 M 5

2880 Wanneroo
BMX Club WA

Lochlan STRAKER
(AUS20090510) 1 - 4 1st

42.021
1st
42.620

1st
41.851

1st
42.565

-
0.000

3487 Southside BMX
Club WA

Oliver HOGAN
(AUS20091023) 2 - 7 2nd

42.296
1st
43.507

2nd
42.589

2nd
43.010

-
0.000

1889 Rockingham
BMX Club WA

Cooper DUNLOP
(AUS20090121) 3 - 7 1st

44.553
2nd
44.799

1st
44.500

3rd
44.981

-
0.000

2456 Southside BMX
Club WA

Ollie HALL
(AUS20090212) 4 - 9 3rd

45.050
3rd
44.438

2nd
44.858

1st
44.611

-
0.000

2701 Southside BMX
Club WA

Jaxon RICHARDS
(AUS20091117) 5 - 11 2nd

44.943
2nd
43.823

3rd
43.654

4th
46.646

-
0.000

3470 Southside BMX
Club WA

Jack JONES
(AUS20090525) 6 - 12 3rd

46.128
4th
46.062

3rd
46.167

2nd
44.628

-
0.000

2857
Eastern
Goldfields
BMX Club WA

Molly BETTERIDGE
(AUS20090305) 7 - 15 4th

45.788
4th
47.957

4th
46.665

3rd
46.307

-
0.000

666 Southside BMX
Club WA

James BROWN
(AUS20090604) 8 - 17 4th

48.481
3rd
46.723

5th
47.956

5th
48.682

-
0.000

3527 Rockingham
BMX Club WA

Neave KNIGHT
(AUS20090129) 9 - 18 5th

49.512
5th
48.808

4th
49.604

4th
47.485

-
0.000

2799 Southside BMX
Club WA

Wade LANSLEY
(AUS20090516) 10 - 22 5th

49.783
6th
55.339

6th
50.550

5th
51.271

-
0.000

2957 Southside BMX
Club WA

Mena BANKS
(AUS20090817) 11 - 22 6th

52.863
5th
51.801

5th
50.938

6th
51.679

-
0.000

3789 Southside BMX
Club WA Tyson AUDINO 12 - 26 6th

51.787
7th
3:08.106

6th
52.341

7th
53.095

-
0.000

3246 Southside BMX
Club WA

Ashe MACDONALD
(AUS20090908) 13 - 27 7th

58.807
7th
55.810

7th
56.375

6th
57.369

-
0.000

130 Southside BMX
Club WA

Corbin DE REEPER
(AUS20090415) 14 - 29 8th

55.744
6th
58.456

8th
57.848

7th
57.413

-
0.000

3741 Southside BMX
Club WA Tahlia COOK 15 - 30 7th

55.602
8th
56.200

7th
55.056

8th
56.751

-
0.000

179 Hills BMX Club
WA

Chase HAINES
(AUS20090512) 16 - 32 DNF:8 DNF:8 DNF:8 DNF:8 -

0.000

9 Years (9 Riders)

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE Run
Off M-PTS M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4 M 5

1467 Byford BMX
Club WA

Cooper MORROW
(AUS20080624) 1 - 4 1st

46.288
1st
47.105

1st
46.320

1st
49.338

-
0.000

2783
Wanneroo
BMX Club
WA

Blake COLVIN
(AUS20081113) 2 - 6 1st

47.686
1st
46.966

3rd
49.402

1st
47.667

-
0.000

2395
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Taj RISEBOROUGH
(AUS20080523) 3 - 8 2nd

53.177
2nd
52.962

2nd
54.408

2nd
56.519

-
0.000

Southside



8 BMX Club
WA

Timothy SCANLON
(AUS20080704)

4 - 10 2nd
53.144

2nd
59.803

3rd
57.436

3rd
59.169

-
0.000

2784
Wanneroo
BMX Club
WA

Tanyka COLVIN
(AUS20081113) 5 - 11 DNF:4 4th

1:33.042
1st
51.737

2nd
51.391

-
0.000

1136
Wanneroo
BMX Club
WA

Kacey HARVEY-HILL
(AUS20080201) 6 - 12 DNF:4 3rd

1:27.241
2nd
47.319

3rd
1:03.329

-
0.000

2012
Southern
Districts BMX
Club WA

Marcus USCA 7 - 18 DNF:5 DNF:4 DNF:5 DNF:4 -
0.000

16 Westside BMX
Club WA

Charlie MCCOMBIE
(AUS20081022) 8 - 18 DNF:5 DNF:4 DNF:4 DNF:5 -

0.000

17
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Seth HURLEY 9 - 20 DNF:5 DNF:5 DNF:5 DNF:5 -
0.000

10 Years (13 Riders)

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE Run
Off M-PTS M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4 M 5

1820
Wanneroo
BMX Club
WA

Kaylan ABBOTT 1 - 4 1st
42.972

1st
43.107

1st
42.688

1st
43.152

-
0.000

3179
Wanneroo
BMX Club
WA

Jarrod PATTERSON
(AUS20080808) 2 - 6 2nd

42.990
1st
42.721

2nd
43.174

1st
43.814

-
0.000

2033
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Cooper HALL
(AUS20070111) 3 - 10 3rd

44.161
3rd
44.138

2nd
43.971

2nd
45.123

-
0.000

HARLAN
Wanneroo
BMX Club
WA

Harlan BURNELL
(AUS20070718) 4 - 11 3rd

45.211
2nd
43.461

4th
44.861

2nd
43.904

-
0.000

2793
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Blake LANSLEY
(AUS20070906) 5 - 11 1st

43.564
4th
44.654

3rd
44.058

3rd
44.755

-
0.000

2251
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Max JONES
(AUS20070816) 6 - 13 4th

46.543
3rd
45.782

3rd
45.458

3rd
47.568

-
0.000

2216
Southern
Districts BMX
Club WA

James SWAR
(AUS20070303) 7 - 13 4th

45.543
2nd
43.301

1st
43.275

6th
56.351

-
0.000

2304
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Riley WALKER
(AUS20070106) 8 - 15 2nd

44.507
4th
46.639

5th
48.138

4th
50.051

-
0.000

2343
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Ethan AUDINO
(AUS20070709) 9 - 18 5th

47.533
5th
47.739

4th
47.235

4th
48.153

-
0.000

2777
Wanneroo
BMX Club
WA

Slade SKIDMORE
(AUS20071118) 10 - 21 5th

49.420
5th
49.129

6th
48.263

5th
51.248

-
0.000

2690 Byford BMX
Club WA

Emily Tamyia APPLETON
(AUS20070329) 11 - 22 6th

53.578
6th
53.072

5th
52.719

5th
53.595

-
0.000

1013
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Daniel BARWICK
(AUS20071028) 12 - 27 DNF:7 DNF:7 DNF:6 DNF:7 -

0.000

12
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Cayden HOLDEN 13 - 27 DNF:7 DNF:6 DNF:7 DNF:7 -
0.000



15 + Years (4 Riders)

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE Run
Off M-PTS M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4 M 5

1346
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Cooper MAPSTONE
(AUS20031006) 1 - 4 1st

36.732
1st
38.017

1st
38.242

1st
39.318

-
0.000

2060 Northam BMX
Club WA

Mitchell BERNAY
(AUS20020709) 2 - 9 2nd

39.177
2nd
38.914

3rd
41.482

2nd
40.340

-
0.000

1916
Wanneroo
BMX Club
WA

Kingsley MITCHLEY
(AUS20020809) 3 - 12 3rd

40.287
4th
1:34.216

2nd
38.749

3rd
41.369

-
0.000

1506 Karratha BMX
Club WA

Lachlan PICKFORD
(AUS20010419) 4 - 15 4th

40.403
3rd
49.891

4th
42.175

4th
50.464

-
0.000

11 Years (8 Riders)

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE Run
Off M-PTS M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4 M 5

2101
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Rhys HARDAKER
(AUS20060518) 1 - 8 3rd

43.505
2nd
42.480

1st
41.938

2nd
42.400

-
0.000

3174
Wanneroo
BMX Club
WA

Matt BERTONE
(AUS20051019) 2 - 10 1st

41.772
3rd
43.374

2nd
43.670

4th
44.132

-
0.000

1366 Hills BMX
Club WA

Brock PULJAR
(AUS20060509) 3 - 12 2nd

42.981
1st
42.362

6th
48.044

3rd
43.092

-
0.000

2569
Wanneroo
BMX Club
WA

Brock COLVIN
(AUS20070115) 4 - 14 4th

43.912
5th
43.996

4th
44.038

1st
42.397

-
0.000

1360
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Noah JACKSON 5 - 19 5th
44.367

4th
43.949

3rd
43.719

7th
1:15.032

-
0.000

1592
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Maxwell BARWICK
(AUS20061115) 6 - 22 6th

46.509
6th
45.842

5th
46.954

5th
47.425

-
0.000

1357
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Luke BOEVE
(AUS20060205) 7 - 27 7th

53.451
7th
54.611

7th
54.030

6th
54.967

-
0.000

911
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Kade MCINTYRE 8 - 32 DNF:8 DNF:8 DNF:8 DNF:8 -
0.000

12 Years (9 Riders)

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE Run
Off M-PTS M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4 M 5

2293 Hills BMX
Club WA

Kallan BROWN
(AUS20060307) 1 - 4 1st

40.532
1st
40.848

1st
39.871

1st
41.028

-
0.000

5A
Wanneroo
BMX Club
WA

Matias HARRIS
(AUS20070507) 2 - 7 1st

39.911
1st
39.833

4th
40.870

1st
40.347

-
0.000

3WA
Westside
BMX Club
WA

Nathan RAWLINGS
(AUS20060329) 3 - 9 2nd

40.901
3rd
41.035

2nd
40.252

2nd
41.721

-
0.000

1995
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Bailey TAN
(AUS20050919) 4 - 9 2nd

40.674
2nd
40.955

3rd
40.453

2nd
40.619

-
0.000

3WA
DYLAN

Wanneroo
BMX Club
WA

Dylan STRAKER
(AUS20070527) 5 - 10 3rd

41.055
3rd
41.457

1st
42.631

3rd
42.125

-
0.000

Westside 4th 2nd 5th 3rd -



7WA(BILLY) BMX Club
WA

Billy SUMMERVILLE
(AUS20070102)

6 - 14 41.566 41.010 43.071 42.287 0.000

863
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Cooper PIERI
(AUS20050219) 7 - 15 5th

43.217
4th
44.066

2nd
43.513

4th
44.447

-
0.000

903
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Laclan SAWYER 8 - 15 3rd
46.710

5th
47.048

3rd
48.138

4th
46.977

-
0.000

1128
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Kade FIELD 9 - 17 4th
49.612

4th
50.160

4th
49.428

5th
51.522

-
0.000

13 - 14 Years (11 Riders)

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE Run
Off M-PTS M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4 M 5

2760 Hedland BMX
Club WA Flynn PHILLIPS 1 - 4 1st

37.684
1st
37.673

1st
38.940

1st
39.735

-
0.000

1252
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Kaden MAPSTONE
(AUS20041023) 2 - 6 2nd

39.127
2nd
38.665

1st
40.968

1st
39.519

-
0.000

803
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Lyndon WALKER
(AUS20030804) 3 - 7 1st

39.558
1st
39.244

3rd
40.420

2nd
40.917

-
0.000

1871
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Mitchell CAMPBELL
(AUS20061120) 4 - 11 5th

41.551
2nd
40.165

2nd
41.877

2nd
40.831

-
0.000

1780
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Luke ADAMS
(AUS20050917) 5 - 11 3rd

39.453
3rd
41.434

2nd
39.650

3rd
41.801

-
0.000

1983
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Ethan GITTOS
(AUS20040528) 6 - 15 3rd

41.869
5th
43.224

4th
41.735

3rd
40.960

-
0.000

1681
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Abbey RICHARDS
(AUS20050419) 7 - 15 2nd

41.483
5th
45.855

3rd
43.348

5th
45.873

-
0.000

2269
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Jett SMITH
(AUS20050718) 8 - 17 6th

43.933
3rd
41.857

4th
46.323

4th
44.654

-
0.000

779
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Thomas O'DWYER
(AUS20041210) 9 - 17 4th

40.089
4th
42.755

5th
44.408

4th
43.187

-
0.000

925
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Nicholas MAZZONE
(AUS20031015) 10 - 19 4th

44.015
4th
43.683

6th
44.593

5th
44.796

-
0.000

1659
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Kate TAYLOR
(AUS20031027) 11 - 22 5th

49.098
6th
48.286

5th
52.029

6th
47.694

-
0.000

Open 20" (19 Riders)

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE Run
Off M-PTS M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4 M 5

85 Hills BMX
Club WA

Casey HUNTER
(AUS19920310) 1 - 5 2nd

33.921
1st
33.260

1st
32.944

1st
32.410

-
0.000

6WA
Wanneroo
BMX Club
WA

Jayden MIDDLETON-
GEPP
(AUS20020518)

2 - 6 1st
36.164

3rd
35.020

1st
35.195

1st
35.328

-
0.000

1590
Southern
Districts BMX
Club WA

Isaiah CROOK-SIMS
(AUS20030416) 3 - 8 1st

35.521
3rd
35.455

3rd
37.635

1st
39.293

-
0.000



610 Hills BMX
Club WA

Christopher LATHWELL
(AUS19931031)

4 - 8 4th
35.552

1st
33.521

1st
33.161

2nd
34.540

-
0.000

1012 Byford BMX
Club WA Joe INGRAM 5 - 9 2nd

37.811
3rd
38.451

2nd
38.183

2nd
37.710

-
0.000

149
Wanneroo
BMX Club
WA

Wesley HILL
(AUS19740314) 6 - 12 3rd

38.004
4th
37.332

2nd
37.845

3rd
39.134

-
0.000

579
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Paul SRHOJ (30+ Men) 7 - 12 2nd
38.337

4th
38.965

3rd
38.771

3rd
38.855

-
0.000

8
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Adam LEWIS (30+ Men)
(AUS19770614) 8 - 15 4th

41.752
5th
40.737

4th
41.233

2nd
42.151

-
0.000

1323
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Jayden KEOGH
(AUS20030327) 9 - 16 5th

36.132
1st
35.515

6th
47.490

4th
38.899

-
0.000

1284
Wanneroo
BMX Club
WA

Josh COULSON
(AUS20020306) 10 - 16 7th

46.006
2nd
34.983

2nd
36.435

5th
46.375

-
0.000

648
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Scott GASKIN
(AUS19950523) 11 - 16 1st

33.388
2nd
33.657

7th
51.392 DNF:6 -

0.000

1446
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Taylor CAMPBELL
(AUS20030729) 12 - 18 3rd

39.646 DNF:7 4th
42.036

4th
42.077

-
0.000

508
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Jeremy ADAMS
(AUS19940326) 13 - 18 3rd

35.383
2nd
38.016 DNF:6 DNF:7 -

0.000

120
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Bianca CAMPBELL
(AUS20010208) 14 - 19 4th

41.036
5th
53.984

5th
46.419

5th
44.053

-
0.000

1748
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Justine SHORT
(AUS19970315) 15 - 19 5th

43.182
5th
42.805

3rd
45.272 DNF:6 -

0.000

931
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Kesia SAVILL
(AUS19961116) 16 - 21 6th

41.516
4th
40.168

5th
42.646 DNF:6 -

0.000

1017
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Lewis STECHMAN
(AUS19920110) 17 - 24 DNF:6 DNF:6 DNF:6 DNF:6 -

0.000

714
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Richard GASKIN
(AUS19611116) 18 - 25 DNF:6 DNF:7 DNF:6 DNF:6 -

0.000

58
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Shannon LOWE (30+ Men)
(AUS19751215) 19 - 25 DNF:6 DNF:6 DNF:6 DNF:7 -

0.000

Open Girls (14 and under) (2 Riders)

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE Run
Off M-PTS M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4 M 5

2407
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Isabell RIDLEY
(AUS20060901) 1 - 4 1st

49.870
1st
49.865

1st
50.543

1st
49.899

-
0.000

2105
Southside
BMX Club
WA

Amelia GLENISTER
(AUS20071027) 2 - 8 2nd

55.213
2nd
56.790

2nd
57.655

2nd
58.099

-
0.000

Top of Report
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